
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 67.12 100%

2 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 70.2 95.6125%

3 Ricardo Nicodemos Pistola maior Institucional 107.11 62.6646%

4 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 107.12 62.6587%

5 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 107.13 62.6529%

6 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 122.52 54.7829%

7 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 123.63 54.291%

8 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 123.64 54.2866%

9 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 126.37 53.1139%

10 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 131.06 51.2132%

11 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 132.2 50.7716%

12 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 147.92 45.3759%

13 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 149.13 45.0077%

14 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 149.47 44.9053%

15 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 154.38 43.4771%

16 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 155.35 43.2057%

17 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor 155.39 43.1945%

18 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola maior Damas 159.55 42.0683%

19 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 160.9 41.7154%

20 Leonardo Sanson Pistola maior 167.13 40.1604%

21 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 172.89 38.8224%

22 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 173.31 38.7283%

23 DIEGO RAPHAEL PACHECO PEREIRA Pistola maior 180.02 37.2847%

24 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Pistola maior 199.21 33.6931%

25 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 200.34 33.503%

26 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 202.07 33.2162%

27 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola maior 210.78 31.8436%

28 Ricardo Nicodemos Revolver 217.9 30.8031%

29 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 231.98 28.9335%

30 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 232.2 28.9061%

31 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Pistola maior Master 236.86 28.3374%

32 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola .22 237.02 28.3183%

33 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 251.42 26.6964%

34 Nathália Fernanda de Aquino Cabral Pistola menor Damas 262.6 25.5598%

35 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Carabina 22 com RedDot 266.62 25.1744%

36 Robson Caetano da Silva Pessanha e Silva Iniciante 276.49 24.2757%

37 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 276.49 24.2757%

38 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Carabina com RedDot 280.4 23.9372%

39 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 286.78 23.4047%

40 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Pistola maior 289.75 23.1648%

41 Rafael Silva de Melo Revolver 342.82 19.5788%

42 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola .22 Damas 345.31 19.4376%

43 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 538.85 12.4562%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
44 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 676.06 9.9281%

45 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 779.87 8.6066%

46 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 813.63 8.2494%

47 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 133.67 0%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 67.12 100%

2 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 70.2 95.6125%

3 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 107.12 62.6587%

4 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 107.13 62.6529%

5 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 122.52 54.7829%

6 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 123.64 54.2866%

7 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 126.37 53.1139%

8 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 132.2 50.7716%

9 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 149.13 45.0077%

10 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 149.47 44.9053%

11 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 154.38 43.4771%

12 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 155.35 43.2057%

13 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor 155.39 43.1945%

14 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 160.9 41.7154%

15 Leonardo Sanson Pistola maior 167.13 40.1604%

16 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 172.89 38.8224%

17 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 173.31 38.7283%

18 DIEGO RAPHAEL PACHECO PEREIRA Pistola maior 180.02 37.2847%

19 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Pistola maior 199.21 33.6931%

20 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 202.07 33.2162%

21 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola maior 210.78 31.8436%

22 Ricardo Nicodemos Revolver 217.9 30.8031%

23 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 231.98 28.9335%

24 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 232.2 28.9061%

25 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola .22 237.02 28.3183%

26 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Carabina 22 com RedDot 266.62 25.1744%

27 Robson Caetano da Silva Pessanha e Silva Iniciante 276.49 24.2757%

28 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 276.49 24.2757%

29 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Carabina com RedDot 280.4 23.9372%

30 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 286.78 23.4047%

31 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Pistola maior 289.75 23.1648%

32 Rafael Silva de Melo Revolver 342.82 19.5788%

33 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 676.06 9.9281%

34 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 779.87 8.6066%

35 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 813.63 8.2494%
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Institucional
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Ricardo Nicodemos Pistola maior Institucional 107.11 100%
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Master
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 123.63 100%

2 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 147.92 83.579%

3 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 200.34 61.7101%

4 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Pistola maior Master 236.86 52.1954%

5 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 133.67 0%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 131.06 100%

2 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola maior Damas 159.55 82.1435%

3 Nathália Fernanda de Aquino Cabral Pistola menor Damas 262.6 49.9086%

4 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola .22 Damas 345.31 37.9543%

5 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 538.85 24.3222%
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Experiente
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 251.42 100%
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Optic Pistol
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Optic Pistol 67.12 100%

2 Gustavo Ferreira Optic Pistol 122.52 54.7829%

3 Marcelo Trotti Optic Pistol 126.37 53.1139%
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Carabina com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Carabina com RedDot 70.2 100%

2 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Carabina com RedDot 107.12 65.534%

3 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Carabina com RedDot 280.4 25.0357%
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Pistola maior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Ricardo Nicodemos Pistola maior Institucional 107.11 100%

2 João Guillermo Busin Pistola maior 107.13 99.9813%

3 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Pistola maior Master 123.63 86.6375%

4 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 131.06 81.7259%

5 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola maior Master 147.92 72.4108%

6 Marcio Gustavo Abbud Pistola maior 149.13 71.8232%

7 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola maior 155.35 68.9475%

8 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola maior Damas 159.55 67.1326%

9 Leonardo Sanson Pistola maior 167.13 64.0878%

10 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola maior 172.89 61.9527%

11 DIEGO RAPHAEL PACHECO PEREIRA Pistola maior 180.02 59.4989%

12 Daniel Manacorda VILLAR Pistola maior 199.21 53.7674%

13 Marcelo Silva dos Santos Andrade Pistola maior Master 200.34 53.4641%

14 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola maior 202.07 53.0064%

15 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola maior 210.78 50.816%

16 Luiz Alencar Kireeff de Moraes Pistola maior Master 236.86 45.2208%

17 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 251.42 42.602%

18 Orlando Peixoto Júnior Pistola maior 289.75 36.9664%

19 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 538.85 19.8775%

20 Ednaldo Sales mariano Pistola maior Master 133.67 0%
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Pistola .22
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Pistola .22 123.64 100%

2 Raphael Duarte de Farias Pistola .22 173.31 71.3404%

3 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Pistola .22 232.2 53.2472%

4 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Pistola .22 237.02 52.1644%

5 Angelica Correa Coimbra Godoy Pistola .22 Damas 345.31 35.8055%

6 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola .22 779.87 15.8539%

7 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola .22 813.63 15.1961%
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Carabina 22 com RedDot
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Ferreira Carabina 22 com RedDot 132.2 100%

2 Hartemian Larocca Godoy Carabina 22 com RedDot 149.47 88.4458%

3 Marco Aurélio Costa Cabral Carabina 22 com RedDot 154.38 85.6329%

4 Mônica Cristiane Vecchi Grossi Carabina 22 com RedDot 266.62 49.5837%
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Pistola menor
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcelo Duarte Pistola menor 155.39 100%

2 Nathália Fernanda de Aquino Cabral Pistola menor Damas 262.6 59.1736%

3 marcelo da Silva Bistrattini Pistola menor 676.06 22.9846%
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Revolver
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Antonio Carlos de Azevedo Revolver 160.9 100%

2 Ricardo Nicodemos Revolver 217.9 73.8412%

3 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revolver 276.49 58.1938%

4 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Revolver 286.78 56.1057%

5 Rafael Silva de Melo Revolver 342.82 46.9343%
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Iniciante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Ian Neves Carvalho Iniciante 231.98 100%

2 Robson Caetano da Silva Pessanha e Silva Iniciante 276.49 83.9018%
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